
aquabrass.com

MARMO L Range
MM392_2 Product

Product Description

Three holes washbasin with short spout complete with 1-1\4” click-clack automatic pop-up waste and metal levers, all integrated 
on black marble bases. 

Available Finishings

Chrome X Glossy Black PVD Gold Copper
Brushed Nickel X Matt White X Gold X Bronze
Glossy White Matt Black X Rose Gold X YO - Your Own X

Tech Specifications

iB Standard Possible Alternative

Headwork G 1/2’’ Ceramic Headwork 

Aerator M 16,5X1

Sidebody valve W26x19

Flow Rate
(+/- 10%)

1 BAR l\m
2 BAR l\m 
3 BAR l\m 

Changing aerator, cartridge or 
adding flow restrictors in the
hoses, the following TOP flow
rates can be achieved

l\m
l\m
l\m
l\m
l\m
l\m
l\m

Material
Brass

According to CUZN35PB2AL-B(CB752S)
Max Lead content: 1,6%

Production Main body is a single casted piece

UR16NM

Aquabrass ne peut pas être tenu responsable d’éventuelles omissions ou erreurs techniques ou typographiques contenues dans ce document et se réserve le droit d’y faire des 
changements sans préavis.
Dernière révision : 04/11/2016

Description du produit

.. laiton massif

.. jet d’eau cristallin

.. drain pop-up à pression avec trop-plein inclus

.. raccordement 1/2”

hauteur : 81/16” 
projection totale : 77/16”
débit : 1.5 gpm**

FINIS
Standard
Chrome poli (pc)

Sur mesure		
15 finis sur mesure disponible
(pour plus d’information, demander conseil à votre détaillant)

**Régulateur de débit réduit optionnel : #ABAE31221900000 (1.2 

gpm), doit être pré installé par Aquabrass.

Robinet de lavabo 8” c.c. Urban



aquabrass.com

Elenco parti
QTNUMERO DI MAGAZZINOCODICEELEM
1Marble cover Ø68 H35 leftAQ00148491
2Grubscrew M6x8 flat pointAQ00091512
2Inox screw M4x10AQ00021603
2Handle Ø51 H15.5AC00124594
2Rod Ø8 M6 H63AC00124535
2Insert fo fixed Ø30.3 H11 M24x1AS00124516
4OR 47.37x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ00014507
2Base for handle Ø52.4 H13AS00124548
2Grubscrew M6x5 cone pointAQ00133709
2Base Ø57 H6.8 Ø39AC001245810
2Flat gasket Ø55 Ø47 H2AQ001102811
1Ceramic headwork 90° leftAQ000213512
2Rubber packing 45x35x2AQ000801313
2Washer Ø48 x Ø26.5 x3AS001069714
2Ring nut W26x19 AS001069815
6inox screw M5x16AQ001035816
2Washbasin upright W26x19AS000225017
2Rubber packing 1/2" H2 with filterAQ001036018
2Elastic ring AISI 302AQ000967819
2Flow reduction valve Ø14 3 L/min 

(31.4176.00000)
AQ001094220

2Inox house M10x1 G1/2" F valve seat L400AQ001027321
1Welded spout Ø18.5 H189 L164AC001250522
1OR 9x1 NBR 70 SHAQ000941623
1Insert for aerator Ø17.9 M12x1 M16.5x1 H14AC001245624
1Perlator cachè TTAQ001489025
1Ring Ø22 Ø18.9 H2AC001256126
1OR 19x1 NBR 70 SHAQ001500927
1Threaded stem M33x1.5 M16x1 H80AC001244928
1Base Ø52 H28AS001245229
1OR 14x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ000981830
1Base Ø57 H6.8 Ø39AC001245831
1Flat gasket Ø55 Ø47 H2AQ001102832
2OR 47.37x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ000145033
1Insert for fixed Ø37.3 H9.5 M33x1.5AS001249934
1Grubscrew M6x5 cone pointAQ001337035
1Grubscrew M6x8 flat pointAQ000915136
1Marble cover Ø68 H35 marquinia's whiteAQ001484737
1Plane seal Ø42.5x35.5x2AQ000801238
1Brass ring Ø50x35.5x3AS001065939
1Ring nut with screwed holes Ø52 M33x1.5 

H6
AS001065840

1Marble cover Ø68 H35 rightAQ001485241
1Ceramic headwork 90° rightAQ000393042







































 





























   







Aquabrass ne peut pas être tenu responsable d’éventuelles omissions ou erreurs techniques ou typographiques contenues dans ce document et se réserve le droit d’y faire des 
changements sans préavis.

Dernière révision : 04/11/2016


